MARKER BOOKS
For convenience and portability, pocket size marker books are an economical and handy way to
utilize the benefits of wire markers. The markers are composed of impregnated vinyl cloth to
resist solvents. A 1/4" long, terminal block marker is provided for each full length marker. Each
book contains 10 pages.
FEATURES:
• Portable and convenient
• Temperature Range -40˚C to 121˚C

through through
VPMDR-9 9
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order by standard package.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order by the wand.
LEGEND PART NUMBER
WIRE O.D. RANGE .110" - .130" .130" - .150" .185" - .234" .234" - .267" .360" - .450
0 VPCA11-0 VPCA13-0 VPCA18-0 VPCA23-0 VPCA36-0
1 VPCA11-1 VPCA13-1 VPCA18-1 VPCA23-1 VPCA36-1
through through through through through through
9 VPCA11-9 VPCA13-9 VPCA18-9 VPCA23-9 VPCA36-9
0 through 9 VPCA11-0-9 VPCA13-0-9 VPCA18-0-9 VPCA23-0-9 VPCA36-0-9
# 0F MARKERS PER WAND 30 30 30 15 15
WAND I.D. COLOR RED BLUE YELLOW BROWN WHITE
FEATURES:
• Tough polypropylene construction, single piece design